1.5 sq.mm Push in 8 level compact Terminal Blocks
8 level marshelling Terminal Block. The space saving method for potential and signal distribution. The push in technology for easy wiring connection i.e. the
stripped wire is simply inserted into the terminal point.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 320 V
Rated Current 8 A
Housing Material Polymide
Standard Colour Grey

Length 120 mm
Width (Thickness) 9 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CP8L32 1.5 sq.mm 8 level Marshelling Terminal Block in
Grey colour
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-15-1M